Résultats

1 DOLEAC
GOISSET

2 LE CREUSOT CN1
BLONDEAU

3 BESANCON SN
RIGOGNE

4 LE CREUSOT CN2
MARQUIS

5 LYON CALUIRE AC
DECELIERE

6 CHALON/SAONE CA
BESANCON

7 MACON SR
DAURAT

8 LYON CALUIRE AC
TOLLET

9 MONTLUCON CA
CLEMENT

10 VILLEFRANCHE/SAONE AUN1
MARIE

11 LYON CA
GOUTTENOIRE

12 VILLEFRANCHE/SAONE AUN2
BESSARD

13 VICHY CA
PARENTON

1 CHALON/SAONE CA
GENEVOIS
SAHRAOUI

2 CHALON/SAONE CA
MORVAN
FRANCOIS

3 DOLEAC
BISCOTTI
VIGNOT

4 CHALON/SAONE CA
COLAS
DARCY

5 LYON CALUIRE AC
MIGARD
BROCHARD

Challenge GIRARDIN

1X SENIOR H

2X SENIOR F
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03:37,36

03:40,13

03:43,07

03:43,19

03:47,75

03:50,06

03:54,98

03:58,23

03:58,64

03:59,31

03:59,91

04:03,84

04:37,45

04:03,13

04:08,09

04:11,91

04:17,10

07:06,91

+0:02,77

+0:05,71

+0:05,83

+0:10,39

+0:12,70

+0:17,62

+0:20,87

+0:21,28

+0:21,95

+0:22,55

+0:26,48

+1:00,09

+0:04,96

+0:08,78

+0:13,97

+3:03,78

24/04/2005



Résultats Challenge GIRARDIN 24/04/2005

2X SENIOR H

1 CHALON/SAONE CA 03:22,22
BUSSER
BAILLEUX

2 LE CREUSOT CN 03:22,72 +0:00,50
BLONDEAU
MARQUIS

3 LYONAUN 03:25,50 +0:03,28
X
X

4 MACON SR 03:26,50 +0:04,28
DULAURENT
CORTAMBERT

5 ROANNE AS 03:35,88 +0:13,66
RICOTTIER
LAURENT

6 DIJONA 03:45,63 +0:23,41
LERAY
VERSAVEL

7 LYON CALUIRE AC 03:47,28 +0:25,06
FILHOL
PATUANO KERN

8 DOLEAC 03:48,78 +0:26,56
BARRAUX
GUERRIERO

4- SENIOR H

1 LYONAUN 03:13,28
LAPRAY CHARPENTIER
LAPRAY KEMIKIAN

2 MACON SR 03:15,56 +0:02,28
POINTURIER RACINNE
TETE FARCY

3 CHALON/SAONE CA 03:18,13 +0:04,85
VACCHETTA LALLART
CAVARD GUERIN

4 VICHY CAl 03:19,59 +0:06,31
MEULIN MERCIER
GRAS REY

5 VICHY CA 03:20,47 +0:07,19
CHABANET CLEMENT
KREUER POEUF

6 LYON AUN2 03:23,94 +0:10,66
X X

X X
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Résultats Challenge GIRARDIN 24/04/2005

4+ SENIOR H
1 VICHY CA 03:27,13
NEAU REGOUT
DECHAMP KAMINSKI
2 MACON SR 03:40,38 +0:13,25
BERILLE GUY
DUMONT MOREIRA
2X VETERANS
1 MONTLUCON CA 04:00,66
LAGARDE
VANDENDEYCK
2 DIJONA 04:01,19 +0:00,53
GOUDET
LEPOIVRE
4+ VETERANS
1 VILLEFRANCHE/SAONE AUN 03:42,25
BUCHILLET PERRIN
PERRIGAULT MORNAND
2 CHALON/SAONE CA 03:45,82 +0:03,57
LE DUAULT TUNCQ
PIRODDI BABIN
3 VICHY CA 03:46,91 +0:04,66
BELOT SICARD
FONNE THUEL
1X MINIME H
1 LYONCA 04:33,16
CHEVILLOTTE
2 DOLEAC 05:00,34 +0:27,18
PIARD
3 DIJONA 05:00,53 +0:27,37
ARISDAKESSIAN
2X MINIME F
1 CHALON/SAONE CA 04:14,23
MACHURET
BAILLEUX
2 VICHY CA 04:23,44 +0:09,21
TEXIER
RACOLLET
3 LYONCA 04:24,23 +0:10,00
BAUD
BATAILLE
4 LYONCA 04:31,25 +0:17,02
GUERRINI
ROUBI
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Résultats

5 ST ROMAIN EN GAL AR
GONTEL
GERIN

1 LYONCA1
RICHELMY
COLLET

2 VICHY CA
AUDEBERT
DALLE

3 MACON SR
GUILHENDOU
PASINO

4 LYON CA2
ARBIB
ROUBY

5 VILLEFRANCHE/SAONE AUN1
MARIE
NALLET

6 GRENOBLE AV
MOREAU
RIBEAUD LE GUEN

7 LYON CALUIRE AC
BRUNY
GIRARDO

8 MACON SR
CASSANET
BONIN

9 VICHY CA2
LEPRINCE
FAURISSON

10 CHALON/SAONE CA
CORNIER
CHEVAUX

11 LYON CALUIRE AC
BOLLET
SIBEUD

12 VILLEFRANCHE/SAONE AUN2
CAILLON
SAUVAGET

13 LE CREUSOT CN
BENAUIDES
GUILLOU

Challenge GIRARDIN

4X+ MINIME H

BORDRY
COQUET

COGNET
PURIER

MARION
CHEVALLIER

GUERRIN
DEBOURDEAU

CHAVET
JALLON

SAYAG
JORDANO

GRANDCLEMENT
DEWEERDT

CASABURO
TOUZOT

BARDET
CHARTIER

DION
JOUANNE

THORENT
FAURE

GERBET
BUNA

SARAHOUI
SAINT PE
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04:32,11

03:35,22

03:38,22

03:45,34

03:51,09

04:06,02

04:07,34

04:07,91

04:09,29

04:17,91

04:19,03

04:24,10

04:26,02

06:31,07

+0:17,88

+0:03,00

+0:10,12

+0:15,87

+0:30,80

+0:32,12

+0:32,69

+0:34,07

+0:42,69

+0:43,81

+0:48,88

+0:50,80

+2:55,85
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Résultats Challenge GIRARDIN 24/04/2005

8X+ MINIME F
1 MACON SR 03:48,33
AGOSTINI GAUTHERON CATHERIN RICHONNIER
PEDEUX MOREL MEUNIER GABEL
2XC BENJAMIN
1 VILLEFRANCHE/SAONE AUN
IMBERT
BARATIN
2 MONTLUCON CA
CLEMENT
CLEMENT
3 CHALON/SAONE CA
DIRY
COLAS
4YX+ BENJAMIN
1 LE CREUSOT CN2
LEVY DECHAUME
BOLLERY JOUANNE
2 LE CREUSOT CN1
LAUMAIN VERAY
VANNIER LAGOUTTE
3 DOLEAC
SERRUROT MAZOYER
MERLE DEMONTFAUCON
4 CHALON/SAONE CA
BUSSEMEY HOPP
DE SAINT JEAN DUCLOUX
1X CADET H
1 BESANCON SN 06:12,88
GAZELLE
2 LYON CALUIRE AC 06:15,20 +0:02,32
FLOQUET
3 GRENOBLE AV 06:27,28 +0:14,40
GALLIEN
4 VICHY CA 06:42,03 +0:29,15
RASO
2- CADETH
1 VICHY CA 05:46,39
HONORE
SAUTEREAU
2 GRENOBLE AV 06:10,06 +0:23,67
BLETEAU
MEUNIER
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Résultats Challenge GIRARDIN 24/04/2005

3 LE CREUSOTCN 06:19,11 +0:32,72
LACRAMB E
DORIN
2X CADET F
1 CHALON/SAONE CA 06:29,38
GONNOT
BAILLEUX
2 VILLEFRANCHE/SAONE AUN1 06:33,63 +0:04,25
LIAUDET
BROZEK
3 LE CREUSOTCN 07:39,38 +1:10,00
MOREAU
VAHIER
4+ CADET F
1 LYONCA1 05:56,19
JONERY MOLLE
MATHEWS BOUCHERON
2 LYON AUN 06:01,66 +0:05,47
BONNERUE BORDAT
DURBET CHABROL
3 LYON AUN 06:13,06 +0:16,87
FAREY PONVIENNE
DECHANT MULOT
4 LYON CA2 06:15,87 +0:19,68
ZAGONEL PENIN
NEFF - RIBOUD RENARD
5 LYON CALUIRE AC 06:22,45 +0:26,26
PICARD WOJITKOWIAK
BARIOZ JEGADEN
6 CHALON/SAONE CA 06:37,09 +0:40,90
DEDIEU DAYET
PRINCAY COLAS
4X CADETH
1 VILLEFRANCHE/SAONE AUN1 05:20,10
REIX PALTRINIERI
BARATIN SIBILAT
2 MACON SR 05:38,88 +0:18,78
TERRAZ BAJAT
BEDIOT FOLLIET
3 DIJONA/DOLE AC 06:11,73 +0:51,63
ARISDAKESSIAN DU PELOUX
THIRY VINDARD
4 VILLEFRANCHE/SAONE AUN2 06:15,25 +0:55,15
ESTEBANEZ MILIONI
TRIMAILLE BRETIN
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Résultats

CHALON/SAONE CA
MAZOYER
CAQUANT

LYON AUN
D'ERCEVILLE

BETTANT

LYON CA

LE GAC

DUSSOUILLEZ
BOURGOGNE
ROUMY

REGNIER

LYON CALUIRE AC
MALBLANC

GELIN
CHALON/SAONE CA
MISERERE-JANSSENS
DROUILLET

CHALON/SAONE CA3
GENEVOIS

SAHRAOUI
CHALON/SAONE CA2
MORVAN

FRANCOIS
VILLEFRANCHE/SAONE AUN2
DISPA

BERTHIER

DOLE AC

BISCOTTI

VIGNOT
VILLEFRANCHE/SAONE AUN1
DABLANC

CAILLON
CHALON/SAONE CA1
COLAS

DARCY

LYON CA

GOOD

COQUET

LYON CALUIRE AC
PATUANO-KERN

BAUDOUIN

Challenge GIRARDIN

07:57,55
BONIN
JOURDAIN
8+ CADETH
04:49,06
BONNERUE EYGLUNENT
MEUNIER PETROU
04:56,66
MARGARON RICHELMY
BOURENNANE DEBOURDEAU
05:02,09
PERRAUT LENOIR
BEHAR GUILHENDOU
05:12,23
PERRET BERGER
DE ROMANET FAURE
06:08,88
PIANO SALMERON
DUPLOYER
2X JUNIOR / SENIOR F
08:16,61
08:28,50
08:33,27
08:39,19
08:44,78
08:51,20
09:05,41
14:00,00
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+2:37,45

CELARD
ROUZE
+0:07,60
FOUQUET
VERON
+0:13,03
DE MATTEIS
BACHELET
+0:23,17
SKURAS
SEVE
+1:19,82
MOLINIER
GUYON

+0:11,89

+0:16,66

+0:22,58

+0:28,17

+0:34,59

+0:48,80

+5:43,39
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Résultats Challenge GIRARDIN 24/04/2005

2X SENIOR H PL
1 LYON AUN 07:07,31
X
X
2 VILLEFRANCHE/SAONE AUN 07:09,31 +0:02,00
FOURNIER
SOULIER
3 CHALON/SAONE CA 07:34,02 +0:26,71
BEZON
BUREAU
4- JUNIOR H
1 MACON SR 06:41,91
POINTURIER RACINNE
TETE FARCY
2 CHALON/SAONE CA 06:53,84 +0:11,93
BUREAU FRIEDEL
CAVARD O'LEARY
3 LYONCA 06:57,95 +0:16,04
BERTOLLA BECHET
BAETZ THEVENET
4 GRENOBLE AV 07:03,38 +0:21,47
JACOB VINTER
LATHOUD MAS
5 LYON CALUIRE AC 07:05,78 +0:23,87
DUBOIS MAILLET
PAYEN TOLLET
4X JUNIOR H
1 VILLEFRANCHE/SAONE AUN 06:52,03
MARIE JAMBON
ROCHET GIROT
2 BESANCON SN 06:53,14 +0:01,11
BARGOT MICHAUD
PITON VIPREY
8+ JUNIOR H
1 LYON AUN 06:39,03
AUBERTIN NOUVELOT CHAZELLE AUBERTIN
SCHWEBEL NOUVELOT CLEMENT BIEBER PRIEUR DU PERRAY
2 VICHY CA 06:57,13 +0:18,10
CHABANET CLEMENT DIBELLA MECHIN
KREUER POEUF DIOT TESSON
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Résultats

1 LYONAUN
ROLLAND
DUMONTOIS

2 VICHY CA
MEULIN
GRAS

Challenge GIRARDIN

8+ SENIOR H

AYEL
ROLLAND

MERCIER
REY
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06:23,28
NICOLL
APOSTOL
06:45,31
KAMINSKI
REGOUT

24/04/2005

CHASTEL
LEGUAY
+0:22,03
DECHAMP
NEAU



